Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report
f
" Tuesday, April 22, 2025

Facility Population: 196 Inmates With A ppointments
Satellite Jail 129 1 Courtroom A
Out of Facility 67 21 Courtroom B
3 Courtroom E
1 Courtroom J
6 Courtroom K
4 Courtroom L

36 Total Appointments 35 Total Parties

20 Transfers 04/21/2025 Activity
Release Type F M Tota 6 Bookings
A No Ch
gency No Charge 3 0 3 8 Arrest

Charges Dismissed 0 2 2
Notice to Appear 0 1 1 20 Rel
Posted Bond 0 1 1
Released on Pre-Trial Release 1 9 10
Released to Other Agency 0 1 1
Served Sentence of Incarceration 0 1 1
Transfer to other state/county authority 0 1 1

Total 4 16 20

Releasing Today: 1
MAY, CAMERON JOSEPH Out of Facility 04/22/2025
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Custody Status Count

Electronic Home Dentention 21
Felony Arraignment 6
Felony Pre-Sentence 11
Felony Pre-Trial 127
Felony Pre-Trial DUl 1
Felony Sentenced CCCC 4
Felony Sentenced Drug Court 1
Felony Sentenced IDOC 2
Hold Other 3
Misdemeanor Arraignment 3
Misdemeanor Pre-Trial 5
Misdemeanor Sentenced CCCC 1
Parole Hold 1
Remanded to DHS 6
Traffic Pre-Trial 1
Traffic Sentenced CCCC 2
WRIT 1

Total 196
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Inmates With A ppointments

Jailing Party Name

BEALS, NATHAN MILES, Junior
BERRYHILL, IVAN

CALDWELL, DONNIE LEE, Junior
CLAYBORN, NATHANIEL C
DANIELS, DARIUS MARSHAWN
DRAKE, DEONTE

EPPS, DAVARION DONQUEL
GASTON, ROOSEVELT

GREER, KYLE LAMONTRE
HARRIS, SHEMAR HARLEM
HEINZ, ANDREW MICHAEL
HODGE, DANIEL JOSEPH, Junior
HUGHES, JAYONNA LYNN

JONES-WEATHERALL, KYANTAE
MAURICE

KNOX, LARRELL MARSHELL
LEFEVER, FRANCIS WILLIAM
MANCILLA, TERRY LOUISE
MAY, JEREMEICA GERTRUELLE
MILES, BARRY ANTONIO
MYERS, SEAN KEITH

OWENS, SEAN

PARRA, BRYAN JAVIER
PAWLENKO, PAUL SIMON
PERKINS, JEFFREY JAMAL
PURNELL, OMARION DEANDRE

Location

Courtroom B
Courtroom E
Courtroom B
Courtroom K
Courtroom B
Courtroom B
Courtroom E
Courtroom L
Courtroom B
Courtroom B
Courtroom B
Courtroom B
Courtroom K

Courtroom B

Courtroom K
Courtroom B
Courtroom B
Courtroom B
Courtroom B
Courtroom L
Courtroom B
Courtroom K
Courtroom B
Courtroom L

Courtroom B

Number of Records / Node

1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/

1/
1/
1/
2/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
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Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail

Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
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PYE, TOVORIS CORNELL Courtroom A 1/ Satellite Jail
SHIRK, BRYAN ROBERT Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
SIMON-MATEO, TOMAS Courtroom J 1/ Satellite Jail
SIMON-PASCUAL, JACINTO Courtroom E 1/ Satellite Jail
SIMS, LANDON ANTHONY Courtroom B 1/ Satellite Jail
STEWARD, NICHOLAS RYAN Courtroom L 1/ Satellite Jail
STEWART, ASHLI MICHELLE EILEEN Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jall
WALKER, JAMES DESHAWN Courtroom B 1/ Satellite Jail
WHITE, JOVANDA LEE Courtroom B 1/ Satellite Jail
WILKINS, ANTHONY RAYMOND Courtroom B 1/ Out of Facility
Transfers
BLISSIT, BRANDON LAVELL Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail
BOOKER, STEPHON MONTELL Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail
BOYD, DIAMOND RICKY Agency No Charge Satellite Jalil
BOYKINS, HENRY JAMES Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail
BROWNLEE, ERIKAH KLANIE Agency No Charge Satellite Jail
CARTER, DITAVION SHAMOR Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail
DUNAWAY, JAMES DANIEL Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail
HATTEN
FRANCISCO, TOMAS JOSE Released to Other Agency Satellite Jail
GRADY, DANNY LAMORRIS, Senior Transfer to other state/county authority Satellite Jail
GRAY, SAMMIE LEE Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail
HOWELL, TYSON JACOB Served Sentence of Incarceration Satellite Jail
JOHNSON, BRANDON JAMAL Posted Bond Satellite Jail
KEMPEN, JOSHUA EDWARD Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail
LOPEZ, REINA GABRIELLA Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail
LOWE, BRANDON DE-SHAWN Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail
SCHMIDT, DAKOTA LEE Agency No Charge Satellite Jail
THOMAS, FREDERICK JERMAINE  Charges Dismissed Satellite Jail
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THOMAS, GUYSHAWN Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail
LA'DIAMOND
TUERK, EDWARD BELSLEY Notice to Appear Satellite Jail
WALKER, DEANDRAE CORTEZ Charges Dismissed Satellite Jail
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